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MONTH & YEAR OF THE EXAM.

CENTRE NUMBER

SCHOOL INDEX NO. | SR. NO. OF STATEMENT

MARCH-2013 A505982

51. 316 154809

NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE NO.

MARKS
OBTAINED
IN EXTERNAL|
BOARD
EXAM
OUT OF 70

SUBJECT
WISE
GRAND
TOTAL

OUT OF 100

MARKS OBTAINED IN WORDS

01 GUJARATI FL

10 SOCIAL SCIENCE
11 SCIENCE % TECHNO.
12 MATHEMATICS

16 ENGLISH SL.

17 SANSKRIT SL

55
36
43
46
45
41

Q83
059
067
069
071
068

TOTAHL 417

EIGHT THREE
FIVE NINE
SIX SEVEN
SIX NINE
SEVEN ONE
SIX EIGHT

GRAND TOTAL OF MARKS OBTAINED

FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTEEN

PERFORMANCE IN THE SUBJECTS OF SCHOOL BASED EXAMINATION

NAME OF THE SUBJECT WITH CODE NO.

GRADE

CO-SCHOLASTIC EVALUATION

24 COMPUTER EDU. -T
51 COMPUTER EDU. -P

Az
A2

VALUES
SKILLS

GRADE

PERCENTILE RANK

DATE OF BIRTH (in Figure)

B2

81. 37

27/0%9/1997

TWENTY SEVENTH SEFTEMBER ONE THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN

QUALIFIED FDR SECONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE

GSHSE DOES NOT ISSUE SEPARATE CERTIFICATE, THIS MAY BE TREATED AS VALID PROOF FOR DATE OF BIRTH




